
Illinois Community College Board

ANNUAL STUDENT TUITION AND FEE RATES (IN-DISTRICT, BASED ON 30 SEMESTER HOURS)

AT ILLINOIS PUBLIC COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICTS

FISCAL YEARS 2018-2022

1-Year Change 5-Year Change

Dist. 3-Year Average FY 21-FY 22 FY 18-FY 22

No. District FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 20-FY 22 Number Percent Number Percent

503 Black Hawk $4,470 $4,470 $4,470 $4,470 $4,470 $4,470 $0 0.0% $0 0.0%

518 Carl Sandburg $4,800 $4,950 $5,100 $5,100 $5,250 $5,150 $150 2.9% $450 9.4%

508 City Colleges of Chicago $3,506 $4,380 $4,380 $4,380 $4,380 $4,380 $0 0.0% $874 24.9%

502 College of DuPage $4,050 $4,080 $4,110 $4,140 $4,140 $4,130 $0 0.0% $90 2.2%

532 College of Lake County $4,140 $4,230 $4,320 $4,410 $4,410 $4,380 $0 0.0% $270 6.5%

507 Danville Area $4,500 $4,650 $4,800 $4,800 $5,100 $4,900 $300 6.3% $600 13.3%

509 Elgin $3,870 $3,960 $3,960 $3,960 $3,960 $3,960 $0 0.0% $90 2.3%

512 Harper $4,275 $4,463 $4,575 $4,575 $4,575 $4,575 $0 0.0% $300 7.0%

540 Heartland $4,440 $4,590 $4,740 $4,890 $5,070 $4,900 $180 3.7% $630 14.2%

519 Highland $4,980 $5,190 $5,340 $5,580 $5,580 $5,500 $0 0.0% $600 12.0%

514 Illinois Central $4,290 $4,500 $4,500 $4,650 $4,650 $4,600 $0 0.0% $360 8.4%

529 Illinois Eastern $3,450 $3,600 $3,720 $3,960 $3,960 $3,880 $0 0.0% $510 14.8%

513 Illinois Valley $3,900 $3,990 $3,990 $3,990 $3,990 $3,990 $0 0.0% $90 2.3%

530 John A. Logan $3,600 $3,600 $3,600 $3,900 $4,140 $3,880 $240 6.2% $540 15.0%

539 John Wood $4,800 $4,890 $4,890 $4,890 $4,890 $4,890 $0 0.0% $90 1.9%

525 Joliet Junior $4,320 $4,380 $4,440 $4,440 $4,440 $4,440 $0 0.0% $120 2.8%

520 Kankakee $4,410 $4,620 $4,830 $4,950 $4,950 $4,910 $0 0.0% $540 12.2%

501 Kaskaskia $4,470 $4,470 $4,560 $4,560 $4,560 $4,560 $0 0.0% $90 2.0%

523 Kishwaukee $4,680 $4,770 $4,830 $4,920 $4,920 $4,890 $0 0.0% $240 5.1%

517 Lake Land $3,990 $4,110 $4,130 $4,280 $4,280 $4,230 $0 0.0% $290 7.3%

536 Lewis and Clark $4,290 $4,440 $4,440 $4,440 $4,440 $4,440 $0 0.0% $150 3.5%

526 Lincoln Land $3,960 $4,215 $4,215 $4,320 $4,515 $4,350 $195 4.5% $555 14.0%

528 McHenry County $3,630 $3,713 $3,803 $3,848 $3,848 $3,833 $0 0.0% $218 6.0%

524 Moraine Valley $4,260 $4,350 $4,440 $4,530 $4,590 $4,520 $60 1.3% $330 7.7%

527 Morton $3,840 $4,080 $4,320 $4,440 $4,440 $4,400 $0 0.0% $600 15.6%

535 Oakton $4,238 $4,238 $4,238 $4,238 $4,238 $4,238 $0 0.0% $0 0.0%

505 Parkland $4,920 $4,920 $5,130 $5,130 $5,130 $5,130 $0 0.0% $210 4.3%

515 Prairie State $5,130 $5,220 $5,220 $5,220 $5,220 $5,220 $0 0.0% $90 1.8%

521 Rend Lake $3,900 $3,900 $4,050 $4,050 $4,050 $4,050 $0 0.0% $150 3.8%

537 Richland $4,410 $4,410 $4,500 $4,590 $4,590 $4,560 $0 0.0% $180 4.1%

511 Rock Valley $3,750 $3,750 $3,900 $3,900 $3,960 $3,920 $60 1.5% $210 5.6%

506 Sauk Valley $3,990 $4,170 $4,380 $4,380 $4,650 $4,470 $270 6.2% $660 16.5%

531 Shawnee $3,600 $3,750 $3,750 $4,200 $4,200 $4,050 $0 0.0% $600 16.7%

510 South Suburban $4,883 $5,093 $5,093 $5,093 $5,093 $5,093 $0 0.0% $210 4.3%

533 Southeastern Illinois $3,780 $3,900 $4,020 $4,080 $4,140 $4,080 $60 1.5% $360 9.5%

522 Southwestern Illinois $3,660 $3,660 $3,660 $3,660 $3,660 $3,660 $0 0.0% $0 0.0%

534 Spoon River $4,800 $4,950 $5,100 $5,100 $5,220 $5,140 $120 2.4% $420 8.8%

504 Triton $4,020 $4,170 $4,320 $4,470 $4,620 $4,470 $150 3.4% $600 14.9%

516 Waubonsee $4,020 $4,080 $4,140 $4,200 $4,200 $4,180 $0 0.0% $180 4.5%

AVERAGES $4,206 $4,331 $4,410 $4,480 $4,526 $4,472 $46 1.0% $320 7.6%

SOURCE OF DATA:  Survey of Colleges



ILLINOIS PUBLIC UNIVERSITIES

ANNUAL FULL-TIME RESIDENT UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND FEES: ENTRY LEVEL

FY 2018-FY 2022

Annual based on 30 credit hours $ Change % Change $ Change % Change

FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 21-22 FY 21-22 FY 18-22 FY 18-22

Chicago State University 11,644$       11,927$       13,238$       13,077$       13,238$       161$         1.2% 1,594$       13.7%

Eastern Illinois University 11,678$       11,803$       11,989$       12,136$       12,562$       426$         3.5% 884$          7.6%

Governors State University 11,746$       12,196$       12,616$       12,616$       12,616$       -$              0.0% 870$          7.4%

Illinois State University 14,061$       14,516$       14,832$       15,319$       15,319$       -$              0.0% 1,258$       8.9%

Northeastern Illinois University 13,676$       14,332$       14,637$       15,093$       15,388$       295$         2.0% 1,712$       12.5%

Northern Illinois University 14,351$       14,612$       14,602$       14,365$       14,691$       326$         2.3% 341$          2.4%

Western Illinois University 12,897$       12,951$       13,256$       13,314$       13,669$       355$         2.7% 772$          6.0%

Southern Illinois University

Carbondale 13,932$       14,704$       14,904$       15,104$       15,240$       136$         0.9% 1,308$       9.4%

Edwardsville 11,493$       12,132$       12,219$       12,219$       12,219$       -$              0.0% 726$          6.3%

University of Illinois

Chicago 14,856$       14,916$       15,238$       15,462$       15,538$       76$           0.5% 682$          4.6%

Springfield 12,663$       12,891$       13,563$       13,713$       13,823$       110$         0.8% 1,160$       9.2%

Urbana\Champaign 15,868$       16,004$       16,210$       16,862$       16,866$       4$             0.0% 998$          6.3%

AVERAGE 13,239$       13,582$       13,942$       14,107$       14,264$       157$         1.1% 1,025$       7.7%

Source:  IBHE Records
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